RASPORED ODRŽAVANJA RODITELJSKIH SASTANAKA U ŠK. GODINI 2014./2015.








PO MJESECIMA I TJEDNIMA
	razred
	razrednik
	rujan
	listopad
	studeni
	prosinac
	siječanj
	veljača
	ožujak
	travanj
	svibanj
	lipanj

	I.
	K. Vugrek
	2.tj.
	1.tj.
	
	3.tj.
	
	
	1.tj.
	
	1.tj.
	

	II.
	D. Habuzin
	2.tj.
	
	3.tj.
	
	
	
	2.tj.
	
	3.tj.
	

	III.
	Đ. Ribić
	2.tj.
	
	3.tj.
	
	
	
	2.tj.
	
	3.tj.
	

	IV.
	R.Grđan
	2.tj.
	
	
	2.tj.
	
	
	2.tj.
	
	2.tj.
	

	I.
	J. Hranić
	2.tj.
	
	
	1.tj.
	
	
	1.tj.
	
	3.tj.
	

	II.
	D. Pavić
	2.tj.
	
	
	1.tj.
	
	
	1.tj.
	
	3.tj.
	

	III./IV.
	D. Prašnjak
	2.tj.
	
	
	1.tj.
	
	
	1.tj.
	
	2.tj.
	

	I.-II.
	Z. Kuča
	2.tj.
	
	2.tj.
	
	
	
	1.tj.
	
	3.tj.
	

	III.-IV.
	G. Čehok
	2.tj.
	
	2.tj.
	
	
	
	1.tj.
	
	3.tj.
	

	V.
	S. Mikulčić-Gigić
	2.tj.
	
	
	1.tj.
	
	
	4.tj.
	
	2.tj.
	

	VI.
	K. Sadibašić
	2.tj.
	
	
	1.tj.
	
	
	1.tj.
	
	1.tj.
	

	VII.
	I.Kobal
	2.tj.
	
	
	1.tj.
	
	2.tj.
	
	
	1.tj.
	

	VIII.
	K. Špoljar Petrović
	2.tj.
	
	
	1.tj.
	
	
	1.tj
	
	1.tj.
	


